8. If the Republican Primary were held today,

THOSE VOTING IN

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Ben Carson

Ted Cruz

John Kasich

Marco Rubio

Donald Trump

Other

Undecided

85
17

99
20

213
43

for whom would you vote or lean toward between

Table 9 Page 9

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER

TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
10 9 7 7 2 3 12 7 7 11 1 16 3 4 15 5 13
4 4 7 4 8 2 4 3 4 6 1 4 9 3 4 6 3
20 24 14 14 - 16 23 21 27 12 5 39 5 17 27 5 39
8 9 13 7 9 8 10 14 6 5 9 15 13 7 6 9
33 52 12 38 5 30 40 45 28 28 26 82 3 22 63 13 72
13 20 11 20 20 17 14 22 14 15 27 18 9 16 17 16 17
50 49 27 35 2 35 64 35 45 33 19 88 11 24 75 10 87
20 19 26 18 8 20 22 17 23 17 20 19 33 18 21 12 21
116 97 39 82 13 79 128 85 76 91 40 192 10 59 154 45 168
47 38 37 43 52 44 44 41 38 47 42 42 30 44 42 54 41
1 4 1 2 - 2 2 3 2 2 1 4 1 1 4 1 4
* 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1
16 19 5 14 3 13 24 11 13 16 3 34 - 8 27 4 30
7 7 5 7 12 7 8 5 7 8 3 7 6 7 5 7



9. Who would be your second choice?

THOSE WITH FIRST CHOICE

Ben Carson

Ted Cruz

John Kasich

Marco Rubio

Donald Trump

Other

Undecided

66
14

77
17

95
20

53
11

133

Table 10 Page 10

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER

TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
230 235 100 178 22 165 269 196 185 177 92 421 33 127 338 79 383
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
14 22 7 10 2 17 26 10 12 15 8 32 2 8 28 7 29
6 9 7 6 9 10 10 5 [ 8 9 8 6 6 8 9 8
37 29 14 29 2 21 41 25 29 23 11 58 6 17 49 16 50
16 12 14 16 9 13 15 13 16 13 12 14 18 13 14 20 13
47 30 14 28 4 31 54 23 32 30 14 68 9 23 54 10 67
20 13 14 16 18 19 20 12 17 17 15 16 27 18 16 13 17
46 49 18 34 8 35 50 45 44 38 13 87 [ 32 63 10 84
20 21 18 19 36 21 19 23 24 21 14 21 18 25 19 13 22
23 30 15 20 1 17 30 23 19 17 12 48 5 10 43 9 44
10 13 15 11 5 10 11 12 10 10 13 11 15 8 13 11 11
1 4 1 - - 4 2 3 1 2 2 5 - 1 4 1 4
* 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
62 71 31 57 5 40 66 67 48 52 32 123 5 36 97 26 105
27 30 31 32 23 24 25 34 26 29 35 29 15 28 29 33 27

29



11. Will you definitely vote for

THOSE WITH FIRST CHOICE
FOR PRESIDENT

Definitely vote for
candidate

Could change mind

Undecided

465
100

317
68

129
28

Table 12 Page 12

[Q 8 named] or is there a chance you could change your mind and vote for someone else?
BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER

TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
230 235 100 178 22 165 269 196 185 177 92 421 33 127 338 79 383
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
166 151 64 125 16 112 186 131 113 134 62 291 19 83 234 59 255
72 64 64 70 73 68 69 67 61 76 67 69 58 65 69 75 67
56 73 31 48 4 46 76 53 64 38 25 114 13 41 88 19 110
24 31 31 27 18 28 28 27 35 21 27 27 39 32 26 24 29
8 11 5 5 2 7 7 12 8 5 5 16 1 3 16 1 18
3 5 5 3 9 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 1 5
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12. Charlie Baker

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 18 3 15 5 3 2 8 12 6 1 8 8 16 1 - 18 1 17
4 1 6 5 2 8 4 4 3 1 4 8 4 3 5 1 4

Favorable 388 195 193 75 153 18 142 221 167 165 143 69 357 22 113 275 69 316
78 79 76 71 80 72 80 75 81 83 74 73 78 67 84 75 83 77

Unfavorable 43 24 19 13 17 2 11 31 12 16 21 6 38 3 11 32 6 37
9 10 7 12 9 8 6 11 6 8 11 6 8 9 8 9 7 9

Heard of/Undecided 51 24 27 12 19 3 17 29 22 16 21 12 44 7 11 40 7 43

10 10 11 11 10 12 10 10 11 8 11 13 10 21 8 11 8 10



13. Maura Healey

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

Table 14 Page 14

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER

TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
95 39 56 25 34 6 30 56 39 23 37 34 87 5 21 74 12 83
19 16 22 24 18 24 17 19 19 12 19 36 19 15 16 20 14 20
132 65 67 19 50 7 56 71 6l 58 55 14 123 8 36 96 22 110
26 26 26 18 26 28 31 24 29 29 28 15 27 24 27 26 27 27
123 71 52 26 52 6 39 80 43 6l 39 19 106 12 39 84 28 95
25 29 20 25 27 24 22 27 21 31 20 20 23 36 29 23 34 23
150 71 79 35 56 6 53 86 64 56 62 28 139 8 39 111 21 125
30 29 31 33 29 24 30 29 31 28 32 29 31 24 29 30 25 30
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14. Hillary Clinton

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 3 1 2 1 - - 2 2 1 - 2 1 3 - - 3 - 3
1 * 1 1 1 1 * 1 1 1 1 1
Favorable 73 23 50 15 39 1 18 42 31 33 23 13 66 5 16 57 11 61
15 9 20 14 20 4 10 14 15 17 12 14 15 15 12 16 13 15
Unfavorable 397 212 185 84 141 22 150 233 164 153 158 76 361 27 111 286 70 325

79 86 73 80 73 88 84 80 79 77 82 80 79 82 82 78 84 79

Heard of/Undecided 27 10 17 5 12 2 8 16 11 12 10 5 25
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15. Bernie Sanders

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 5 - 5 1 1 - 3 3 2 - 1 4 5 - - 5 - 5
1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 1

Favorable 142 64 78 35 57 2 48 68 74 54 61 22 132 9 38 104 24 116
28 26 31 33 30 8 27 23 36 27 32 23 29 27 28 28 29 28

Unfavorable 307 168 139 62 114 19 112 190 117 123 118 57 276 21 87 220 47 259
61 68 55 59 59 76 63 65 57 62 61 60 61 64 64 60 57 63

Heard of/Undecided 46 14 32 7 20 4 15 32 14 21 13 12 42 3 10 36 12 33
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16. Donald Trump

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 4 3 1 1 1 - 2 3 1 - 3 - 4 - - 4 - 4
1 1 * 1 1 1 1 * 2 1 1 1

Favorable 281 146 135 55 112 16 98 169 112 109 107 54 255 15 73 208 54 227
56 59 53 52 58 64 55 58 54 55 55 57 56 45 54 57 65 55

Unfavorable 170 80 90 40 59 7 64 95 75 74 63 33 154 16 54 116 22 145

34 33 35 38 31 28 36 32 36 37 33 35 34 48 40 32 27 35

Heard of/Undecided 45 17 28 9 20 2 14 26 19 15 20 8 42 2 8 37 7 37
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17. Ted Cruz

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 10 5 5 2 4 1 3 8 2 2 6 2 8 1 - 10 1 9
2 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 1 2
Favorable 187 96 91 50 66 6 65 113 74 82 66 36 164 18 51 136 23 163

37 39 36 48 34 24 37 39 36 41 34 38 36 55 38 37 28 39

Unfavorable 238 114 124 43 97 13 85 125 113 86 99 44 220 12 68 170 45 191
48 46 49 41 51 52 48 43 55 43 51 46 48 36 50 47 54 46
Heard of/Undecided 65 31 34 10 25 5 25 47 18 28 22 13 63 2 16 49 14 50

13 13 13 10 13 20 14 16 9 14 11 14 14 6 12 13 17 12
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18. Marco Rubio

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 3 1 2 1 1 - 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 - - 3 - 3
1 * 1 1 1 1 1 * 1 1 1 1 1 1

Favorable 256 126 130 62 92 16 86 150 106 110 93 46 235 17 70 186 33 220
51 51 51 59 48 64 48 51 51 56 48 48 52 52 52 51 40 53

Unfavorable 158 82 76 25 65 5 63 85 73 53 70 29 140 12 40 118 33 125

32 33 30 24 34 20 35 29 35 27 36 31 31 36 30 32 40 30

Heard of/Undecided 83 37 46 17 34 4 28 56 27 34 29 19 77 4 25 58 17 65
17 15 18 16 18 16 16 19 13 17 15 20 17 12 19 16 20 16
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19. John Kasich

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 13 5 8 4 3 1 5 6 7 1 9 3 11 2 - 13 2 11
3 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 1 5 3 2 6 4 2 3
Favorable 300 154 146 55 122 15 108 179 121 116 112 62 276 19 85 215 49 251
60 63 57 52 64 60 61 61 58 59 58 65 61 58 63 59 59 61
Unfavorable 103 57 46 22 43 4 34 60 43 46 37 18 86 10 26 77 17 83

21 23 18 21 22 16 19 20 21 23 19 19 19 30 19 21 20 20

Heard of/Undecided 84 30 54 24 24 5 31 48 36 35 35 12 82 2 24 60 15 68
17 12 21 23 12 20 17 16 17 18 18 13 18 6 18 16 18 16
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20. Regardless of who you personally support, when all the votes are counted this November, who do you think will be the next
President of the United States?

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Ben Carson 6 4 2 - 2 - 4 5 1 1 3 2 4 2 1 5 - 5
1 2 1 1 2 2 * 1 2 2 1 6 1 1 1

Hillary Clinton 90 40 50 18 28 3 41 51 39 36 39 13 87 3 24 66 17 73
18 16 20 17 15 12 23 17 19 18 20 14 19 9 18 18 20 18

Ted Cruz 13 9 4 6 3 - 4 6 7 6 4 3 10 3 7 6 - 13
3 4 2 6 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 9 5 2 3

John Kasich 3 2 1 1 1 - 1 3 - - 2 - 3 - - 3 - 3
1 1 * 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Marco Rubio 24 13 11 6 11 - 7 13 11 7 10 7 24 - 2 22 4 20
5 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 1 6 5 5

Bernie Sanders 12 4 8 4 2 - 6 7 5 7 1 4 11 1 2 10 1 9
2 2 3 4 1 3 2 2 4 1 4 2 3 1 3 1 2

Donald Trump 249 134 115 52 98 14 85 148 101 102 102 38 224 16 79 170 50 198
50 54 45 50 51 56 48 51 49 52 53 40 49 48 59 47 60 48

Other 6 4 2 2 2 - 2 2 4 3 1 1 6 - 2 4 - 6
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

Undecided 97 36 61 16 45 8 28 58 39 36 31 217 86 8 18 79 11 86

19 15 24 15 23 32 16 20 19 18 16 28 19 24 13 22 13 21
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21. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER

TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
Total 500 246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Yes 135 77 58 25 57 6 47 73 62 110 24 1 124 9 135 - 28 107
27 31 23 24 30 24 26 25 30 56 12 1 27 27 100 34 26
No 365 169 196 80 135 19 131 220 145 88 169 94 331 24 - 365 55 306

73 69 77 76 70 76 74 75 70 44 88 99 73 73 100 66 74



22. Are there any members of your household who are union members?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

500
100

83
17

413
83

Table 24 Page 24

BANNER 1
GENDER AREA PARTY AGE RACE CHILDREN UNION
FE- WORC/ SUF- SE/ OVER
TOTAL MALE MALE WEST NE FOLK CAPE REP IND 18-45 46-65 65 WHITE OTHER YES NO YES NO
246 254 105 192 25 178 293 207 198 193 95 455 33 135 365 83 413
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
45 38 19 29 6 29 46 37 39 33 7 71 9 28 55 83 -
18 15 18 15 24 16 16 18 20 17 7 16 27 21 15 100
200 213 85 162 19 147 245 168 158 159 86 381 23 107 306 - 413
81 84 81 84 76 83 84 81 80 82 91 84 70 79 84 100
- 3 1 1 - 1 1 2 1 - 2 3 - - 3 - -
1 1 1 1 * 1 1 2 1 1
1 - - - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - -
* 1 * 1 3 *



8. If the Republican Primary were held today,

THOSE VOTING IN

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Ben Carson

Ted Cruz

John Kasich

Marco Rubio

Donald Trump

Other

Undecided

TOTAL

85
17

99
20

213
43

Table 9 Page 33
for whom would you vote or lean toward between
BANNER 2
CERTAINTY TO VOTE
REPUBLICAN NOMINATION FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT
DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
CARSON CRUZ KASICH RUBIO TRUMP UND VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS UND
19 44 85 99 213 35 317 129 19 249 90 24 13 12 97
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
19 - - - - - 12 6 1 6 5 - - 2 5
100 4 5 5 2 6 17 5
- 44 - - - - 27 15 2 19 3 1 10 2 6
100 9 12 11 8 3 4 77 17 6
- - 85 - - - 46 34 5 17 32 - - - 32
100 15 26 26 7 36 33
- - - 99 - - 52 41 6 28 27 21 2 4 15
100 16 32 32 11 30 88 15 33 15
- - - - 213 - 178 31 4 171 13 2 1 4 19
100 56 24 21 69 14 8 8 33 20
- - - - - - 2 2 1 2 3 - - - -
1 2 5 1 3
- - - - - 35 - - - 6 7 - - - 20
100 2 8 21



9. Who would be your second choice?

Table 10 Page 34

BANNER 2

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CRUZ

KASICH RUBIO

TRUMP

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

TOTAL CARSON

THOSE WITH FIRST CHOICE 465 19

100 100

Ben Carson 36 -
8

Ted Cruz 66 3

14 16

John Kasich 77 5

17 26

Marco Rubio 95 6

20 32

Donald Trump 53 2

11 11

Other 5 -
1

Undecided 133 3

29 16

15
34

10
23

28
33

15
18

34
40

22
22

35
35

24
24

14
14

38
18

33
15

46
22

72
34

DEF CHANGE CLIN
VOTE  MIND UND  TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ

317 129 19 243 83 24 13
100 100 100 100 100 100 100
23 12 1 18 7 1 2
7 9 5 7 8 4 15
44 22 - 44 6 8 -

14 17 18 7 33
49 25 3 39 17 6 3
15 19 16 16 20 25 23
70 21 4 50 14 2 4
22 16 21 21 17 8 31
26 23 4 23 8 7 -

8 18 21 9 10 29
5 - - 4 1 - -

2 2 1

100 26 7 65 30 - 4
32 20 37 27 36 31

10
13

20
26

12
16

24
31



11. Will you definitely vote for

THOSE WITH FIRST CHOICE
FOR PRESIDENT

Definitely vote for
candidate

Could change mind

Undecided

TOTAL

465

100

317

129
28

Table 12 Page 36
[Q 8 named] or is there a chance you could change your mind and vote for someone else?
BANNER 2
CERTAINTY TO VOTE
REPUBLICAN NOMINATION FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT
DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
CARSON CRUZ KASICH RUBIO TRUMP UND VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS UND
19 44 85 99 213 317 129 19 243 83 24 13 12 77
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
12 27 46 52 178 317 - - 184 52 17 10 6 41
63 61 54 53 84 100 76 63 71 77 50 53
6 15 34 41 31 - 129 - 53 26 7 3 4 30
32 34 40 41 15 100 22 31 29 23 33 39
1 2 5 6 4 - - 19 6 5 - - 2 6
5 5 6 6 2 100 2 6 17 8



12. Charlie Baker

BANNER 2

Table 13 Page 37

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CERTAINTY TO VOTE
FOR CANDIDATE

NEXT PRESIDENT

CARSON

TOTAL

Total 500
100

Never heard 18
4

Favorable 388
78

Unfavorable 43
9

Heard of/Undecided 51

10

19
100

CRUZ KASICH RUBIO TRUMP
44 85 99 213
100 100 100 100
3 2 2 11

7 2 2 5
32 77 86 149
73 91 87 70
3 2 2 32

7 2 2 15

6 4 9 21
14 5 9 10

DEF CHANGE
UND VOTE MIND UND

35 317 129 19
100 100 100 100
- 15 2 1

5 2 5

26 242 105 15
74 76 81 79
- 33 9 1
10 7 5

9 27 13 2
26 9 10 11

182
73

33
13

SAN
RUBIO CRUZ DERS
24 13 12
100 100 100
- 1 -
8
21 8 8
88 62 67
1 1 -
4 8
2 3 4
8 23 33

80
82

11
11



13. Maura Healey

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

TOTAL

500

100

95
19

132
26

123
25

150
30

Table 14 Page 38

BANNER 2

CARSON

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CRUZ

10
23

12
27

15
34

KASICH RUBIO

85
100

18
21

36
42

11
13

20

26
26

33
33

21
21

TRUMP

61
29

63
30

20
57

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

DEF CHANGE CLIN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ
317 129 19 249 90 24 13
100 100 100 100 100 100 100
63 23 4 47 11 7 4
20 18 21 19 12 29 31
76 38 8 63 39 3 -
24 29 42 25 43 12
83 38 2 71 13 13 3
26 29 11 29 14 54 23
95 30 5 68 27 1 6
30 23 26 27 30 4 46

20
21

19
20

19
20

39
40
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14. Hillary Clinton

BANNER 2

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT
DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
TOTAL CARSON CRUZ KASICH RUBIO TRUMP UND VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS UND
Total 500 19 44 85 99 213 35 317 129 19 249 90 24 13 12 97

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 3 - - 1 - 2 - 1 2 - - - - - - 2
1 1 1 * 2 2

Favorable 73 2 2 16 20 24 5 40 24 4 23 25 5 1 3 13
15 11 5 19 20 11 14 13 19 21 9 28 21 8 25 13

Unfavorable 397 17 39 63 75 182 20 266 97 14 219 56 19 11 8 73
79 89 89 74 76 85 57 84 75 74 88 62 79 85 67 75

Heard of/Undecided 27 - 3 5 4 5 10 10 6 1 7 9 - 1 1 9



15. Bernie Sanders

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

TOTAL

Table 16 Page 40

BANNER 2

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

CARSON

CRUZ

KASICH RUBIO

TRUMP

500
100

142
28

307
61

19
100

15
79

32
73

39
46

39
46

33

59
60

213
100

49
23

145
68

17
49

14
40

DEF CHANGE CLIN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ
317 129 19 249 90 24 13

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 1 1 1 - - -
1 1 5 *
86 43 9 59 38 6 2
27 33 47 24 42 25 15
205 77 8 170 46 18 11
65 60 42 68 51 75 85
23 8 1 19 6 - -
7 6 5 8 7

23
24

53
55

19
20



16. Donald Trump

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

TOTAL

500
100

281
56

170
34

Table 17 Page 41

BANNER 2

CARSON

19
100

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CRUZ

44
100

15
34

21
48

KASICH RUBIO

18
21

57
67

28
28

68
69

TRUMP

213

100

207
97

UND

19
54

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS
317 129 19 249 90 24 13 12
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
- 3 - - - - - -
2
213 54 8 198 21 10 2 4
67 42 42 80 23 42 15 33
89 61 11 33 63 14 11 6
28 47 58 13 70 58 85 50
15 11 - 18 6 - - 2
5 9 7 7 17

41
42

37
38

17
18



17. Ted Cruz

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

TOTAL

Table 18 Page 42

BANNER 2

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

CARSON

CRUZ

KASICH RUBIO

TRUMP

187
37

238
48

65
13

19
100

44
100

16
19

60
71

47
47

43
43

213
100

N

60
28

116
54

32
15

10
29

16
46

DEF CHANGE CLIN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ
317 129 19 249 90 24 13

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

4 6 - 1 - - -
1 5 *
112 58 8 97 20 15 13
35 45 42 39 22 62 100
165 53 10 124 61 8 -
52 41 53 50 68 33
36 12 1 27 9 1 -
11 9 5 11 10 4

31
32

39
40

22
23



18. Marco Rubio

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

TOTAL

Table 19 Page 43

BANNER 2

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

CARSON

CRUZ

KASICH RUBIO

TRUMP

500
100

256
51

158
32

83

19
100

11
58

44
100

34

29

34

21
25

99
100

213
100

72
34

108
51

31
15

12
34

17
49

DEF CHANGE CLIN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ
317 129 19 249 90 24 13

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

2 1 - - - - -
1 1
155 77 12 109 49 24 11
49 60 63 44 54 100 85
121 26 5 98 23 - 2
38 20 26 39 26 15
39 25 2 42 18 - -
12 19 11 17 20

50
52

26
27

18
19



19. John Kasich

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

TOTAL

300

103

21

84
17

Table 20 Page 44

BANNER 2

CARSON

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CRUZ

22
50

11
25

KASICH RUBIO

68

16

16

13
13

TRUMP

213
100

~J

105
49

64
30

37
17

UND

35

100

11
31

20
57

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS
317 129 19 249 90 24 13 12
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
9 4 - 4 2 1 - -
3 3 2 2 4
192 86 11 147 63 20 7 1
61 67 58 59 70 83 54 8
78 16 5 60 12 2 4 7
25 12 26 24 13 8 31 58
38 23 3 38 13 1 2 4
12 18 16 15 14 4 15 33

55
57

15
15

25
26



20. Regardless of who you personally support,
President of the United States?

Total

Ben Carson

Hillary Clinton

Ted Cruz

John Kasich

Marco Rubio

Bernie Sanders

Donald Trump

Other

Undecided

TOTAL

500
100

90
18

249
50

97
19

BANNER 2

when all the votes are counted this November, who

do you

Table 22 Page 46

think will be the next

CARSON

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CRUZ

10
23

19
43

KASICH RUBIO

85
100

32
38

17
20

99
100

217
27

21
21

28
28

15
15

TRUMP

213
100

171
80

20
57

CERTAINTY TO VOTE
FOR CANDIDATE

DEF
VOTE

52
16

41
13

CHANGE
MIND

129

100

26
20

53
41

30
23

249
100

NEXT PRESIDENT

90 24 13
100 100 100

90 - -
100

100

24 -
100

12
100

97
100
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21. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 2

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT
DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
TOTAL CARSON CRUZ KASICH RUBIO TRUMP UND VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS UND
Total 500 19 44 85 99 213 35 317 129 19 249 90 24 13 12 97

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 135 4 17 22 24 59 8 83 41 3 79 24 2 7 2 18
217 21 39 26 24 28 23 26 32 16 32 27 8 54 17 19
No 365 15 27 63 75 154 27 234 88 16 170 66 22 6 10 79

73 79 61 74 76 72 77 74 68 84 68 73 92 46 83 81



22. Are there any members of your household who are union members?

Total

Yes

Undecided

Refused

TOTAL
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BANNER 2

REPUBLICAN NOMINATION

CERTAINTY TO VOTE

FOR CANDIDATE NEXT PRESIDENT

CARSON

CRUZ

KASICH RUBIO

TRUMP

UND

500
100

83
17

85
100

13
15

72
85

99
100

10
10

213
100

45
21

168
79

30
86

DEF CHANGE CLIN SAN
VOTE MIND UND TRUMP TON RUBIO CRUZ DERS
317 129 19 249 90 24 13 12

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

59 19 1 50 17 4 - 1
19 15 5 20 19 17 8
255 110 18 198 73 20 13 9
80 85 95 80 81 83 100 75
2 - - 1 - - - 2
1 * 17
1 —_ - - - - - -

11
11

86
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8. If the Republican Primary were held today, for whom would you vote or lean toward between

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

THOSE VOTING IN 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Ben Carson 19 13 4 1 6 2 17 4 15 5 11 12 4 11 4 9 6
4 3 9 1 5 3 4 3 5 2 6 6 2 4 3 3 6

Ted Cruz 44 32 3 10 12 2 39 9 32 15 21 43 - 29 9 22 11
9 8 7 8 10 3 10 6 10 5 12 23 11 6 7 11

John Kasich 85 77 2 36 11 16 63 39 39 18 57 16 60 34 29 82 1
17 20 5 27 9 22 16 27 13 6 34 9 25 13 18 27 1

Marco Rubio 99 86 2 26 33 20 75 33 59 28 68 47 43 95 - 68 16
20 22 5 20 27 27 19 23 19 10 40 25 18 37 23 16

Donald Trump 213 149 32 48 6l 24 182 49 145 207 1 60 116 72 108 105 64
43 38 74 36 50 33 46 35 47 74 1 32 49 28 68 35 62

Other 5 5 - 1 - 4 1 4 - 2 3 - 5 3 2 3 1
1 1 1 5 * 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1

Undecided 35 26 - 10 - 5 20 4 17 [ 9 9 10 12 6 11 4
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9. Who would be your second choice?

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

THOSE WITH FIRST CHOICE 465 362 43 122 123 68 3717 138 290 275 161l 178 228 244 152 289 99
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Ben Carson 36 28 4 10 13 6 28 7 25 21 11 13 19 14 16 18 14

8 8 9 8 11 9 7 5 9 8 7 7 8 6 11 6 14

Ted Cruz 66 45 12 16 22 13 53 9 52 38 25 56 3 31 18 39 15

14 12 28 13 18 19 14 7 18 14 16 31 1 13 12 13 15

John Kasich 77 67 2 17 25 13 64 26 48 37 38 22 47 46 27 75 -
17 19 5 14 20 19 17 19 17 13 24 12 21 19 18 26

Marco Rubio 95 72 10 35 17 9 84 24 62 53 33 35 44 77 8 61 14

20 20 23 29 14 13 22 17 21 19 20 20 19 32 5 21 14

Donald Trump 53 46 2 17 16 4 45 23 26 50 2 26 25 33 12 34 5

11 13 5 14 13 6 12 17 9 18 1 15 11 14 8 12 5

Other 5 5 - 2 - 2 2 3 1 5 - 1 2 2 2 1 1

1 1 2 3 1 2 * 2 1 1 1 1 * 1

Undecided 133 99 13 25 30 21 101 46 76 71 52 25 88 41 69 61 50

29 27 30 20 24 31 27 33 26 26 32 14 39 17 45 21 51
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11. Will you definitely vote for [Q 8 named] or is there a chance you could change your mind and vote for someone else?

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

THOSE WITH FIRST CHOICE 465 362 43 122 123 68 3717 138 290 275 161 178 228 244 152 289 99
FOR PRESIDENT 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Definitely vote for 317 242 33 76 83 40 266 86 205 213 89 112 165 155 121 192 78
candidate 68 67 77 62 67 59 71 62 71 77 55 63 72 64 80 66 79
Could change mind 129 105 9 38 38 24 97 43 77 54 61 58 53 77 26 86 16

28 29 21 31 31 35 26 31 27 20 38 33 23 32 17 30 16

©
©
[
[
©
=
o
[
N
[6)]
[
[
o

Undecided 19 15 1 8 2 4 14 9
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12. Charlie Baker

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 18 - - - 5 3 13 7 6 14 3 5 6 5 9 7 4
4 4 4 3 5 2 5 2 3 3 2 6 2 4

Favorable 388 388 - 122 91 57 312 118 235 213 144 141 197 217 112 258 69
78 100 92 74 78 79 83 77 76 85 75 83 85 71 86 67

Unfavorable 43 - 43 9 27 5 38 7 35 34 8 22 20 14 24 16 24
9 100 7 22 7 10 5 11 12 5 12 8 5 15 5 23

Heard of/Undecided 51 - - 1 - 8 34 10 31 20 15 19 15 20 13 19 6

10 1 11 9 7 10 7 9 10 6 8 8 6 6
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13. Maura Healey

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 95 60 4 - - 14 76 26 55 49 32 44 33 47 26 59 17
19 15 9 19 19 18 18 17 19 24 14 18 16 20 17
Favorable 132 122 9 132 - 23 101 53 72 73 53 36 82 74 41 94 22
26 31 21 100 32 25 37 23 26 31 19 34 29 26 31 21
Unfavorable 123 91 27 - 123 15 107 24 96 80 39 60 55 63 48 69 40
25 23 63 100 21 27 17 31 28 23 32 23 25 30 23 39
Heard of/Undecided 150 115 3 - - 21 113 39 84 79 46 47 68 72 43 78 24

30 30 7 29 28 27 27 28 27 25 29 28 27 26 23
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14. Hillary Clinton

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 3 - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - -
1 1 * 1

Favorable 73 57 5 23 15 73 - 34 31 30 35 24 35 36 21 44 12

15 15 12 17 12 100 24 10 11 21 13 15 14 13 15 12

Unfavorable 397 312 38 101 107 - 397 102 265 241 127 159 192 214 132 248 87

79 80 88 77 87 100 72 86 86 75 85 81 84 84 83 84

Heard of/Undecided 27 19 - 8 1 - - 5 11 9 8 4 11 6 4 8 4
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15. Bernie Sanders

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 5 - - - 2 - 3 - - 4 - 3 - 1 2 - 1
1 2 1 1 2 * 1 1

Favorable 142 118 7 53 24 34 102 142 - 70 63 37 83 73 50 94 24
28 30 16 40 20 47 26 100 25 37 20 35 29 32 31 23

Unfavorable 307 235 35 72 96 31 265 - 307 185 94 134 145 164 99 192 74
61 61 81 55 78 42 67 100 66 55 72 61 64 63 64 72

Heard of/Undecided 46 35 1 7 1 8 27 - - 22 13 13 10 18 7 14 4
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16. Donald Trump

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 4 1 - - - - 2 2 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - -
1 * 1 1 * 1 * 1

Favorable 281 213 34 73 80 30 241 70 185 281 - 96 144 124 118 159 68

56 55 79 55 65 41 61 49 60 100 51 61 48 75 53 66

Unfavorable 170 144 8 53 39 35 127 63 94 - 170 73 82 108 35 118 31

34 37 19 40 32 48 32 44 31 100 39 34 42 22 39 30

Heard of/Undecided 45 30 1 6 4 8 27 7 27 - - 17 12 23 3 23 4
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17. Ted Cruz

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 10 4 - 4 - 2 5 7 1 5 2 - - 6 2 6 -
2 1 3 3 1 5 * 2 1 2 1 2
Favorable 187 141 22 36 60 24 159 37 134 96 73 187 - 127 35 118 37
37 36 51 27 49 33 40 26 44 34 43 100 50 22 39 36
Unfavorable 238 197 20 82 55 35 192 83 145 144 82 - 238 102 114 156 55
48 51 47 62 45 48 48 58 47 51 48 100 40 72 52 53
Heard of/Undecided 65 46 1 10 8 12 41 15 27 36 13 - - 21 7 20 11

13 12 2 8 7 16 10 11 9 13 8 8 4 7 11
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18. Marco Rubio

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 3 1 - - - - 1 - 1 2 - - - - - - 1
1 * * * 1 1

Favorable 256 217 14 74 63 36 214 73 164 124 108 127 102 256 - 177 40
51 56 33 56 51 49 54 51 53 44 64 68 43 100 59 39

Unfavorable 158 112 24 41 48 21 132 50 99 118 35 35 114 - 158 86 56
32 29 56 31 39 29 33 35 32 42 21 19 48 100 29 54

Heard of/Undecided 83 58 5 17 12 16 50 19 43 37 27 25 22 - - 37 6

17 15 12 13 10 22 13 13 14 13 16 13 9 12 6
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19. John Kasich

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard 13 3 - 1 3 1 9 5 3 8 2 4 5 5 6 - -
3 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 3 1 2 2 2 4
Favorable 300 258 16 94 69 44 248 94 192 159 118 118 156 177 86 300 -

60 66 37 71 56 60 62 66 63 57 69 63 66 69 54 100

Unfavorable 103 69 24 22 40 12 87 24 74 68 31 37 55 40 56 - 103
21 18 56 17 33 16 22 17 24 24 18 20 23 16 35 100
Heard of/Undecided 84 58 3 15 11 16 53 19 38 46 19 28 22 34 10 - -

17 15 7 11 9 22 13 13 12 16 11 15 9 13 6
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20. Regardless of who you personally support, when all the votes are counted this November, who do you think will be the next
President of the United States?

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Ben Carson 6 2 - - 3 - 5 3 1 2 2 4 - 2 4 - 2
1 1 2 1 2 * 1 1 2 1 3 2
Hillary Clinton 90 81 4 39 13 25 56 38 46 21 63 20 61 49 23 63 12
18 21 9 30 11 34 14 27 15 7 37 11 26 19 15 21 12
Ted Cruz 13 8 1 - 3 1 11 2 11 2 11 13 - 11 2 7 4
3 2 2 2 1 3 1 4 1 6 7 4 1 2 4
John Kasich 3 2 - 1 - 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 - 2 1 2 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 * 1 1 1 1 1 1
Marco Rubio 24 21 1 3 13 5 19 6 18 10 14 15 8 24 - 20 2
5 5 2 2 11 7 5 4 6 4 8 8 3 9 7 2
Bernie Sanders 12 8 - 3 1 3 8 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 1 7
2 2 2 1 4 2 4 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 * 7
Donald Trump 249 182 33 63 71 23 219 59 170 198 33 97 124 109 98 147 60

50 47 77 48 58 32 55 42 55 70 19 52 52 43 62 49 58

Other 6 4 - 4 - 2 4 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 5 -
1 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2
Undecided 97 80 4 19 19 13 73 23 53 41 37 31 39 50 26 55 15

19 21 9 14 15 18 18 16 17 15 22 17 16 20 16 18 15
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21. Do you currently have children in the school system?

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 135 113 11 36 39 16 111 38 87 73 54 51 68 70 40 85 26
27 29 26 27 32 22 28 27 28 26 32 27 29 27 25 28 25

No 365 275 32 96 84 57 286 104 220 208 116 136 170 186 118 215 77
73 71 74 73 68 78 72 73 72 74 68 73 71 73 75 72 75
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22. Are there any members of your household who are union members?

BANNER 3

OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF OPINION OF
BAKER HEALEY CLINTON SANDERS TRUMP CRUZ RUBIO KASICH

TOTAL FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV FAV UNFAV

Total 500 388 43 132 123 73 397 142 307 281 170 187 238 256 158 300 103
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 83 69 6 22 28 11 70 24 47 54 22 23 45 33 33 49 17
17 18 14 17 23 15 18 17 15 19 13 12 19 13 21 16 17
No 413 316 37 110 95 61 325 116 259 227 145 163 191 220 125 251 83

83 81 86 83 77 84 82 82 84 81 85 87 80 86 79 84 81

Undecided 3 2 - - - 1 1 2 - - 2 - 2 2 - - 2
1 1 1 * 1 1 1 1 2
Refused 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - 1



